ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2022
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NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Acetylcysteine 200mg granules
Acetylcysteine 600mg granules

Aciclovir 400mg tablet

Adenosine 3mg/ml 2ml ampule

Adsorbed Tetanus toxoid 0.5ml ampule
Allopurinol 100mg tablet

Allopurinol 300mg tablet

Aluminum Magnesium Hydroxide 200mg tablet
Aluminum Magnesium Hydroxide suspension, 120ml
Amikacin Sulfate 50mg/ml 2ml vial
Amlodipine 10mg tablet

Amlodipine 5mg tablet

Amiodarone 50mg/ml 3ml ampule
Amoxicillin 100mg/ml, 15ml drops
Amoxicillin 250mg/5ml, 60ml suspension
Amoxicillin 500mg capsule

Ampicillin 500mg vial

Ampicillin + Sulbactam 1.5g Vial
Anti-Rabies Vaccine Vial (VEROCELL)
Anti-tetanus Serum 3,000 units ampule
Ascorbic Acid 100mg/5ml syrup, 60mi
Ascorbic Acid 100mg/ml drops, 15ml
Ascorbic acid 250mg/ml 2ml ampule
Aspirin - 80mg tablet

Atenolol 50mg tablet

Atorvastatin 10mg tablet

Atorvastatin 20mg tablet

Atorvastatin 40mg tablet

Atropine Sulfate 1% 1mg/ml ampule, 1ml
Azithromycin 200mg/5ml, 15ml suspension
Bacillus Clausii (ERCEFLORA) nebule
Betahistine 8mg. tablet
Betahistine 16mg. tablet

Betamethasone valerate 0.1% cream x5g tube
Bisacodyl Hydrochloride 5mg tablet
Bisacodyl Suppository 5mg, Pedia
Bisacodyl Suppository 10mg, Adult
Budesonide nebule 250mcg/ml, 2ml nebule
Bupivacaine 0.5% heavy ampule

UNIT

sachet
sachet
tablet
ampule
ampule
tablet
tablet
tablet
botile
vial
tablet
tablet
ampule
bottle
bottle
capsule
vial

vial

vial
ampule
bottle
bottle
ampule
tablet
tablet
tablet
tablet
tablet
ampule
botile
nebule
tablet
tablet
tube
tablet
suppository
suppository
nebule
ampule

BEGINNING
BALANCE

1,555
2,250
240

3

411
1,013
580
157
95

0
617
65

2

1

23
766
987
50

35
35
17
23

574
250
339

38
51

20
136
48
15
84

32

Pagelofé

REQUISITION
FOR THE
MONTH

TOTAL
AVAILABLE

1,555
2,250
240

8
1,611
1,013
580
1567
95
200
1,617
565

2

11

23
2,766
987
250
400
35

35
117
23
200
574
250
1,339
2,000
38

51
600
420
1,300
136
48

15

500
32

ISSUANCES

91
166
180

251
30

47
23

217
165

o

166
188

400

23

23
20

70
139
112

136
20
56

38

133
10

ANNEX A
ENDING UNIT
BALANCE COST
1,464 15.79
2,084 27.70
60 23.99
5 1,798.00
1,360 107.98
983 3.99
580 9.24
110 298
72 29.99
196 36.40
1,400 599
400 2.67
2 32115
1 22,98
20 89.99
2,600 4.47
799 27.99
250 29999
0 1,679.99
34 51245
12 39.49
115 33.69
0 29.98
180 1.99
574 3.36
180 7.99
1,200 10.60
1,888 18.84
37 26.48
50 32950
464 57.51
400 17.98
1,244 60.99
130 14598
10 5.89
15 31.98
84 29.72
367 63.99
22 34999

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

23,116.56
57,726.80
1,439.40
8,990.00
146,852.80
3,922.17
5,359.20
327.80
2,169.28
7,134.40
8,386.00
1,068.00
642.30
252.78
1,799.80
11,622.00
22,364.01
74,997.50
0.00
17,423.30
473.88
3,874.35
0.00
358.20
1,928.64
1,438.20
12,720.00
35,569.92
979.76
16,475.00
26,684 .64
7,192.00
75,871.56
18,977.40
58.90
479.70
2,496.48
23,484.33
7,699.78



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2022

NO.

40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Butamirate Citrate 50mg. tablet
Butamirate Citrate 7.5mg/5ml, 120ml syrup
Calcium Carbonate 500mgTablet
Calcium Gluconate 10%, 10ml ampule
Candesartan Cilexetil 8Bmg tablet
Captopril 25mg tablet

Carbocisteine 500mg capsule
Carvedilol 6.25mg tablet

Carvedilol 25 mg tablet

Cefalexin 100mg/15ml drops

Cefalexin 250mg/5ml suspension, 60ml
Cefalexin 500mg capsule

Cefazolin Sodium 1gm vial

Cefixime 200 mg capsule

Cefixime 400 mg capsule

Cefixime 100mg/5ml, 60ml suspension
Ceftazidime 1gram vial

Ceftriaxone 1gm vial

Cefuroxime 750mg vial

Cefuroxime 500mg tablet

Cefuroxime 250mg/5ml suspension, 70ml
Celecoxib 200mg. Capsule

Celecoxib 400mg. Capsule

Cetirizine 10mg tablet

Cetirizine 2.5mg/ml, 15ml drops
Cetirizine 5mg/5ml syrup, 60mi

Chlorpheniramine Maleate 10mg/ml 1ml ampule

Cilostazol 50mg tablet

Cinnarizine 25mg tablet
Ciprofloxacin 500mg tablet
Citicholine 1g ampule

Clarithromycin 500 mg tablet
Clindamycin 150mg/ml 4ml vial
Clindamycin 300mg capsule
Clobetasol ointment 0.05% 5g tube
Clonidine 75mcg. Tablet

Clopidogrel 75mg Film-Coated tablet
Cloxacillin 250mg/5m| suspension, 60ml
Cloxacillin 500mg capsule

UNIT

tablet
bottle
tablet
ampule
tablet
tablet
capsule
tablet
tablet
bottle
bottle
capsule
vial
capsule
capsule
boitle
vial

vial

vial
tablet
bottle
capsule
capsule
tablet
bottle
botile
ampule
tablet
tablet
tablet
ampule
tablet
vial
capsule
tube
tablet
tablet
bottle
capsule

BEGINNING
BALANCE

2,296
13

31

14
300
22

30

1

124
90

56

50

76
1,748
155
47

108
467
78
24
892
1,229
1,541
82

20

10
95

286

210
95
865
146
484
1,153

143
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REQUISITION
FOR THE
MONTH
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

2,296
13

31

94
300
222
30
301
124
90
200
2,450
476
1,748
155
47
600
1,408
1,767
78

24
2,792
1,229
1,541
82
20
70
215
2,000
2,286
80
210
95
665
146
484
1,753

143

ISSUANCES

166
13
11
13

0
0
30

110

15
1
13

350
10
98
25
18

277

569
97
78
1

327

354
78
20

64
126
16
31
41
265
10

30

129

ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

2,130
0

20

81
300
222

191
109
89
187
2,100
466
1,650
130
29
323
839
1,670

13
2,465
1,227
1,187

70
215
1,936
2,160
64
179
54
400
136
400
1,723

14

UNIT
COsT

15.99
144,95
6.44
38.36
8.40
3.19
285
7.49
9.99
24.79
54 .88
8.49
284.99
29.99
124.99
299.98
67.98
179.99
89.99
18.77
204.98
9.99
16.49
26.95
118.90
78.47
11.98
11.52
1.49
19.34
247.50
19.19
187.99
36.99
48.30
16.49
2.79
46.00
4.34

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

34,058.70
0.00
128.80
3,107.16
2,520.00
708.18
0.00
1,430.59
1,088.91
2,206.31
10,262.56
17,829.00
132,805.34
49,483.50
16,248.70
8,699.42
21,957 .54
151,011.61
150,283.30
0.00
2,664.74
24,625.35
20,233.23
31,989.65
47560
0.00
838.60
2,476.80
2,884.64
41,774 40
15,840.00
3,435.01
10,151.46
14,796.00
6,568.80
6,596.00
480717
92.00
60.76



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2022

NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Co-Amoxiclav 457mg/5ml suspension, 60ml
Co-Amoxiclav 625mg tablet

Colecalciferol 800U capsule

D 50%-Water 50ml vial

D10% Water, 500ml bottle

84 D5 Eurosol-M (D5NM), 1000ml botile

D5%-0.3% NaCl, 500ml bottle

86 D5%-0.9% NaCl (D5NSS), 1000ml bottle

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
13
114
115
116
117

D5%-IMB, 500ml bottle

D5%-LRS, 1000ml bottle

D5%-Water, 1000ml bottle

D5%-Water, 500ml bottle
Dexamethasone 500mcg tablet
Dexamethasone 4mg/ml 2ml vial
Diclofenac Sodium 25mg/ml 2ml ampule
Diclofenac Sodium 50mg tablet
Dicycloverine 10mg/5ml syrup, 60ml
Digoxin 250mcg tablet

Digoxin 250mcg/ml 2ml ampule

Diosmin + Hesperidin 450mg/50mg tablet
Diphenhydramine 25mg capsule
Diphenhydramine 50mg capsule
Diphenhydramine HCI 50mg/ml ampule
Dobutamine HCI 12.5mg/ml 5ml ampule
Domperidone 10mg. Tablet
Domperidone 1mg/ml suspension, 60ml
Empaglifozin 25mg tablet

Enalapril 5mg tablet

Enoxaparin 0.4ml prefilled syringe
Eperisone HCI 50mg tablet

Epinephrine 1mg/ml 1ml ampule
Erythromycin 0.5% opthalmic ointment, 5g
Etoricoxib 120mg capsule

Febuxostat 40mg tablet

Febuxostat 80mg tablet

Fenofibrate 160mg tablet

ferrous sulfate +folic acid 600/400mcg capsule
Ferrous Sulfate 325mg capsule

Folic Acid 5mg capsule

UNIT

bottle
tablet
tablet
vial
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
tablet
vial
ampule
tablet
bottle
tablet
ampule
tablet
capsule
capsule
ampule
ampule
tablet
botile
tablet
tablet
syringe
tablet
ampule
fube
capsule
tablet
tablet
tablet
capsule
capsule
capsule

BEGINNING
BALANCE

1

246
265
77

6

404
958
1,027
1,208
2,787
255
161
5,785
385
85
290
71

62

14
300
182
248
211
11
242
109
284
642
167
126
30

282
436
490
110
662
231
312
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REQUISITION
FOR THE

MONTH
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

1
246
265

77
6
404
958

1,027

1,208

3,387
255
161

5,785
385

85
290
71
362

300
182
248
211

21
842
109
284
642
157
126

30

282
436
490
110
662
231
312

ISSUANCES

166

114
161
428
106
52
86
17
20
62
12
12

10

192

142

112

ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

0
80
262
77
6
290
797
599
1,205
3,281
203
75
5,785
368
85
270
70
300
22
300
136
236
201
15
650
106
281
500
135
100
30

282
426
489

70
612
200
200

UNIT
COsT

319.99
14.35
9.23
59.92
67.34
54.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
99.99
75.00
99.99
21.69
38.15
19.89
2.84
13.98
4.98
209.98
66.00
9.99
3.47
79.19
389.99
16.49
100.70
78.45
8.69
398.00
28.98
37.98
157.00
116.40
67.99
80.99
27.73
3.98

5
3.59

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

0.00
1,148.00
2,418.26
4613.84

404.04
15,660.00
79,700.00
59,900.00
90,375.00

328,067.19
15,225.00
7,499.25
125,476 .65
14,039.20
1,690.65
766.80
978.60
1,494.00
4,619.56
19,800.00
1,358.64

818.92

15,917.19
5,849.85
10,718.50
10,674.20
22,044 .45
4,345.00
53,730.00
2,898.00
1,139.40
0.00
32,824 .80
28,963.74
39,604.11
1,941.10
2,435.76
234.00
718.00



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2022

NO.

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Furosemide 10mg/ml 2ml ampule
Furosemide 40mg tablet

Gabapentin 100mg capsule

Gentamycin 40mg/ml 2ml ampule
Gliclazide 30mg tablet

Gliclazide 80mg tablet

Hexetidine 0.1% Gargle Solution 60ml
Hydralazine 20mg/ml 1ml ampule
Hydrocortisone 100mg vial
Hydrocortisone 250mg vial

Hyoscine 10mg tablet

Hyoscine N Butylbromide 20mg/ml 1ml ampule
Ibuprofen 400mg tablet

Insulin Glargine, 3mi Prefilled Pen
Insulin, Regular 100 1U/ml, 10mi vial
|pratropium + Salbutamol 2.5ml nebule
Irbesartan 150mg tablet .
Isosorbide Dinitrate 5mg (Sublingual) tablet
Isosorbide Mononitrate 30mg.Tablet
Isosorbide Mononitrate 60mg. Tablet
Ketoanalogues + Amino Acid tablet
Lactulose 3.33g/5mi syrup

Lagundi 600mg tablet

Lansoprazole 30mg capsule
Levofloxacin 500mg tablet

Levothyroxine 50mcg tablet

Lidocaine 10%, 50m| spray

Lidocaine HCI 2% carpule (Dental Anesthesia )
Linagliptin 5mg tablet

Loperamide 2mg capsule

Loratadine 10mg tablet

Losartan Potassium 50mg tablet

Magnesium Sulfate 250mg/mil.vial 20ml. (EURO-MED)

Mannitol .. 20% 500m bottle

Mefenamic Acid 500mg capsule

Mefenamic Acid 50mg/5ml suspension, 60ml
Metformin 500mg tablet

Methylergometrine Maleate 200mcg/ml 1ml ampule

Methylprednisolone 4mg tablet

UNIT

ampule
tablet
capsule
ampule
tablet
tablet
bottle
ampule
vial

vial
tablet
ampule
tablet
Pen
nebule
nebule
tablet
tablet
tablet
tablet
tablet
bottle
tablet
capsule
tablet
tablet
bottle
carpule
tablet
capsule
tablet
tablet
vial
bottle
capsule
bottle
tablet
ampule
tablet

BEGINNING
BALANCE

0
63
79
88

980
753
100

764
181
790
39
1,175
15
37
2,021
690
70
192
251
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REQUISITION
FOR THE
MONTH
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

400
63
79
88

980

753

100
56

764

181

790
39

1,175
15
37
2,021

690
70

192

251

200
20
40

109
499

300
217
46
59
2,038
46
316
1,200
116
650
481
18

ISSUANCES

21
13

1
10
133
20
24
0
764
60
110
35
50

146
325

92

ANNEX A

ENDING UNIT

BALANCE COST
379 19.99
50 1.89
78 24 95
78 14.99
847 3.98
733 5.54
76  280.00
56  180.00
0 34.99
121 133.95
680 5.74
4 61.99
1,125 214
15 1,300.00
37  469.98
1,330 24.40
690 3.76
65 19.99
170 10.98
251 11.90
190 34.40
10 199.99
40 3.20
60 20.89
90 43.99
499 9.23
2 2705.00
300 28.98
211 78.00
30 2.68
52 8.75
1,774 6.99
45 52.00
170  207.75
875 12.78
110 32.00
558 3.83
477 69.98
18 25.28

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

7,576.21
94.50
1,946.10
1,169.22
3,371.06
4,060.82
21,280.00
10,080.00
0.00
16,207.95
3,903.20
247.96
2,407.50
19,500.00
17,389.26
32,452.00
2,594.40
1,299.35
1,866.60
2,986.90
6,536.00
1,999.90
128.00
1,253.40
3,969.10
4,605.77
5,410.00
8,694.00
16,458.00
80.40
455.00
12,400.26
2,340.00
35,317.50
11,182.50
3,520.00
2,137.14
33,380.46
455.04



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2022

NO.

167
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Metoclopramide 10mg tablet
Metoclopramide 5mg/ml 2ml ampule
Metoclopramide 5mg/5ml, 60ml syrup
Metronidazole 500mg tablet

Metronidazole 5mg/ml 100ml |.V. vial
Montelukast 10mg tablet

Multivitamins + Minerals capsule
Multi-vitamins drops, 15mi

Multi-vitamins syrup, 120ml|

Mupirocin 20mg/g 5g Ointment

Naproxen 500mg tablet

Nicardipine 1mg/ml 10ml ampule
Omeprazole 20mg capsule

Omeprazole 40mg capsule

Oral Rehydration Salt sachet

Oxytocin 10 .U. ampule

Paracetamol 100mg/drops 15ml

Paracetamol 150mg/ml, 2ml ampule
Paracetamol 250mg/5ml suspension, 60mi
Paracetamol 500mg tablet

Paracetamol 125mg suppository
Paracetamol 250mg suppository

Penicillin G Na 1 million i.u. vial (BenzylPenicillin)
penicillin G Na 5 million i.u. vial (BenzylPenicillin)
Phenylpropanolamine 6.25mg/ml drops, 15ml
Phenylpropanolamine Syrup, 60ml

PPA + Chlorphen + Paracetamol 25mg/2mg/325mg
Phenytoin 50mg/ml 2ml ampule
Phytomenadione 10mg/ml ampule (Vit. K)
Piperacillin + Tazobactam 49/500mg vial
Plain LRS, 1000ml

Plain NSS / 0.9% NaCl 1L Solution

Plain NSS / 0.9% NaCl 50cc vial

Potassium Chloride 2mEg/ml 20ml Vial
Potassium Citrate 10meq tablet

Potassium Chloride 600mg tablet

Prednisone 5mg tablet

Prednisone 20mg tablet

Propranolol 10mg tablet

UNIT

tablet
ampule
bottle
tablet
vial
tablet
capsule
bottle
bottle
tube
tablet
ampule
capsule
capsule
sachet
ampule
bottle
ampule
botile
tablet
suppository
suppository
vial

vial
bottle
bottle
tablet
ampule
ampule
vial
bottle
bottle
vial

vial
tablet
tablet
tablet
tablet
tablet

BEGINNING
BALANCE

50
0

3
88
173
115
1,791
82
37
133
219

809

405
19

212
6,244
45

63
102

71
112
28
16
120
145
261
7T
53

158
238

900
379

Page 5 of 6

REQUISITION
FOR THE
MONTH
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

50
1,000
3

88
173
115
1,791
82
37
133
219
50
1,609
1,800
1,900
405
19
2,000
284
6,244
45
63
202
116
71
112
28

16
120
145
261
1,977
53
43
158
600
238
900
379

ISSUANCES

40
224

82
30
29

27
59
25
201
133
21

509

170
138

ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

10
776

3

85

91
85
1,500
80

33
106
160
25
1,408
1,667
1,689
400
10
1,491
261
5,700
45
63
191
116
66
108
28

109

203
1,643
47
42
148
430
100
894
373

UNIT
COSsT

4.49
14.97
2473

3.83
56.99
17.99

4.99
58.85
48.99

149.98
3.35
418.99
11.98
27.99

6.47
42.49
37.96
14.78
88.38

1.98
64.98
43.98
17.99
29.98
20.60
23.25

8.00

679.99
45.89
349.99
99.99
100.00
46.00
48.00
10.99
17.98

1.88

6.98

9.42

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

44,90
11,616.72
74.19
325.55
5,186.09
1,529.15
7,485.00
4,708.00
1,616.67
15,897.88
536.00
10,474.75
16,867.84
46,659.33
10,927.83
16,996.00
379.60
22,036.98
23,067.18
11,286.00
2,924.10
2,770.74
3,436.09
3,477.68
1,359.60
2,511.00
224.00
2,719.96
5,002.01
0.00
20,297.97
154,300.00
2,162.00
2,016.00
1,626.52
7,731.40
188.00
6,240.12
3,513.66



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2022

NO. NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Propranolol 40mg tablet

Ranitidine 25mg/ml, 2ml ampule
Rosuvastatin (as Calcium) 10mg tablet
Salbutamol Nebules, 2.5mg/2.5mi
Salmeterol + Fluticasone 25/250mcg MDI Inhaler
Silver Sulfadiazine 10mg/g cream, 20g
Simvastatin 20mg tablet

Simvastatin 40mg tablet

Sodium Bicarbonate 8.4% x 50ml ampule
Sodium Bicarbonate 650mg tablet
Spironolactone 25mg tablet

Sterile water for Injection, 50ml vial
Telmisartan 40mg tablet

Tramadol 50mg capsule

Tramadol HCI 50mg/ml, 1ml ampule
Tranexamic Acid 100mg/5ml ampule
Tranexamic Acid 500mg capsule
Trimetazidine 35mg tablet

Verapamil 5mg/2ml ampule

Vitamin B - Complex ampule

Vitamin B - Complex tablet

Zinc Sulfate 27.5mg/ml drops, 15ml
Zinc Sulfate 55mg/ml syrup, 60mi

Prepared by:

UNIT

tablet
ampule
tablet
nebule
inhaler
tube
tablet
tablet
ampule
tablet
tablet
vial
tablet
capsule
ampule
ampule
capsule
tablet
ampule
ampule
tablet
bottle
bottle

Reviewed by:

BEGINNING
BALANCE

25
0
500
758
17
30
707
940
25
203
184
2,299
321
284
46

118

1,147
467
21
85
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REQUISITION
FOR THE
MONTH

0
1,000

OO0 o0 o0 oo

2

o

= === =]

400
200
400

0o ooo

TOTAL
AVAILABLE

25
1,000
500
758
17

30
707
940
45
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2,299
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448
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400
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ANNEX A
ENDING UNIT VALUE OF
ISSUANCES  g)| ANCE COST  INVENTORY
0 25 29.98 749.50
285 715 3297 23,573.55
0 500 8.89 4,445.00
488 270 18.00 4,860.00
11 6 509.98 3,059.88
8 22 12498 2,749 56
50 657 5.48 3,600.36
0 940 7.98 7.501.20
0 45 10998 4,949.10
11 192 497 954.24
18 166 14.99 2,488.34
160 2,139 40.00 85,560.00
10 311 16.05 4.991.55
0 284 6.65 1,888.60
75 371 37.99 14,094.29
29 171 194.98 33,341.58
28 372 14.98 5,572.56
6 112 12.44 1,393.28
0 6 157.98 947.88
584 563 96.59 54,380.17
367 100 3.98 398.00
9 12 71.99 863.88
7 78 66.74 5,205.72
TOTAL 3,435,108.62
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